

Hoppy Easter!

Chalk Property Easter Hamper Colouring Competition Entry

Entrant Name: _____

Contact Name & Number: _____

Terms and Conditions:

Chalk Property 2023 Easter Colouring Competition opens on 07/03/2023 and closes at 10am 04/04/2023. To enter: Complete colouring activity sheet and return to Chalk Property reception or entry box located at Chalk Property shop front. The winner will be selected by Chalk Property, and contacted by phone by 04/04/2023. The entrant who is selected will be the sole winner of an Easter Egg hamper prize. The prize is not transferable, redeemable or exchangeable for cash and is to be collected from the Chalk Property office by COB 09/04/203. Should the winner not answer or return notification call within 24 hours of competition close, or collect their prize by the collection date, the prize will be forfeit and a new winner selected.